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361-576-0124 - Fax (361)582-5940

‘\ﬁ

\_COUNTS /

www. vctxelections.org

Early Votmg by Personal Appearance
October 13, 2020 - October 30, 2020

Last day to register for this Election - October 5, 2020

Main Early Voting - Pattie Dodson Health Center
2805 N. Navarro, ClasgLRoom A, Victoria, TX

Faith Family Church-Connection Center
2002 Mockingbird Ln., Victoria, Texas

Tuesday, October 13, 2020.........cccecuerueruennee. 8:00 a.m................ 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, October 14, 2020.............c..c....... R Tk R 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, October 15, 2020..........cccceevveennne 8:00 am................ 5:00 p.m.
Friday, October 16, 2020...........ccccevveerennen. 8:00 am................ 5:00 p.m.
Monday, October 19, 2020...........cccceevenuennee. 8:00 a.m................ 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, October 20, 2020.........ccceeveeveeneeee. 8:00 am................ 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, October 21, 2020............cccueeuuee. 8:00 am................ 5:00 p.m.
eo Thursday, October 22, 2020.........ccccceeverurennn. 8:00 am................ 5:00 p.m.
é Friday, October 23, 2020.........cccceevvieevenennee. 8:00 a.m................ 5:00 p.m.
(@]
@5 Saturday, October 24, 2020............cccoevevveceee. 9:00 a.m................ 5:00 p.m.
@ Sunday, October 25, 2020...............cccconeerereen. BN P s 5:00 p.m.
]
§ Monday, October 26, 2020...........ccceerverurennen. 7:00 am................ 7:00 p.m.
S Tuesday, October 27, 2020...........ccooeeverennn. 7:00 &.m.......cc0nnne: 7:00 p.m.
5 Wednesday, October 28, 2020....................... 7:00 am................. 7:00 p.m.
& Thursday, October 29, 2020.............ccevvere.. 7:00 8m......ccooniuiia 7:00 p.m.
©  Friday, October 30, 2020...........ccoeerererrererenens 7:00 am................ 7:00 p.m.

1. Placedo VFD - 284 N. William St., Placedo, TX
2. Inez VFD - 296 RailroadSt., Inez, TX
3. Bloomington Elem. School - 200 N. Leonard St., Bloomington, TX
4. Victoria Community Center Annex - Victoria, TX

5. University of Houston - MPR - 3007 N. Ben Wilson St., Victoria, TX
Saturday, October 24, 2020..........cooeeeeeerrreeeees: 9:00 am............... 5:00 pm.
Sunday, October 25, 2020.........cccceeeeeeenunennne. | a8 % 1 TR 5:00 p.m.

Earl Votln% By Mail /““Your
(Over 65, Disability, Absent from the County or Confindment in jail.) voTE
Friday, October 23  Last Day to Apply for Ballot by mail “\ P-diod




